
 

 

Monthly revenue_2021 

 

Unit: NTD Dollar 

Month Consolidated monthly revenue Accumulated revenue 

January 2,750,003,662 2,750,003,662 

February 2,435,364,746 5,185,368,408 

March 2,818,343,656 8,003,712,064 

April 2,951,523,309 10,955,235,373 

May 3,220,596,617 14,175,831,990 

June 3,385,778,862 17,561,610,852 

July 3,555,634,419 21,117,245,271 

August 3,682,303,261 24,799,548,532 

September 3,538,579,961 28,338,128,493 

October 3,501,202,149 31,839,330,642 

November 3,393,849,212 35,233,179,854 

December 3,272,872,229 38,506,052,083 
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